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MATCH RESULTS 
Date Teams Results

Northern v Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
Central Punjab v Southern Punjab
Balochistan v Sindh
Northern v Southern Punjab
Balochistan v Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
Central Punjab v Sindh
Northern v Central Punjab
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Southern Punjab
Balochistan v Southern Punjab
Northern v Sindh
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Sindh
Balochistan v Central Punjab
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Central Punjab
Balochistan v Northern
Northern v Central Punjab
Sindh v Southern Punjab
Balochistan v Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
Central Punjab v Sindh
Northern v Southern Punjab
Balochistan v Sindh
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Southern Punjab
Balochistan v Central Punjab
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Sindh
Central Punjab v Southern Punjab
Northern v Sindh
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Central Punjab
Balochistan v Northern
Sindh v Southern Punjab
Northern v Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
Balochistan v Southern Punjab

Semi Final 1 - Northern v Southern Punjab
Semi Final 2 - Khyber Pakhtunkhwa v Sindh 

SEMI FINALS

17 Oct.

14 Oct.

15 Oct.

16 Oct.

11 Oct.

12 Oct.

13 Oct.

06 Oct.

09 Oct.

10 Oct.

03 Oct.

04 Oct.

05 Oct.

30 Sep.

01 Oct.

02 Oct.

Northern won by 79 runs
Central Punjab won by 7 wickets
Balochistan won by 2 runs
Northern won by 27 runs
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa won by 8 wickets
Sindh won by 7 wickets
Northern won by 35 runs
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa won by 6 runs
Balochistan won by 16 runs
Northern won by 13 runs
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa won by 8 wickets
Balochistan won by 3 runs
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa won by 29 runs
Northern won by 7 wickets
Central Punjab won by 8 wickets
Southern Punjab won by 2 wickets
Balochistan won by 6 wickets
Sindh won by 3 wickets
Northern won by 5 runs
Sindh won by 4 wickets
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa won by 73 runs
Central Punjab won by 9 wickets
Sindh won by 2 wickets
Southern Punjab won by 3 runs
Sindh won by 25 runs
Central Punjab won by 3 runs
Northern won by 39 runs
Southern Punjab won by 70 runs
Northern won by 11 runs
Southern Punjab won by 7 wickets

Southern Punjab won by 7 wickets
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa won by 8 wickets



FINAL

SUNDAY, 18 OCTOBER - 7:30 PM
PINDI CRICKET STADIUM, RAWALPINDI
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POINTS TABLE

Northern

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Sindh

Southern Punjab

Central Punjab

Balochistan

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

5

5

4

4

4

2

5

5

6

6

6

16

10

10

8

8

8

0.895

0.116

-0.220 

0.166

0.046

-1.042

Teams Played Won Lost Points NRR



BATSMEN

MOST RUNS

Sohaib Maqsood

Imam-ul-Haq 

Mohammad Rizwan 

Abdullah Shafiq

393

375

364

358

408
Khurram Manzoor

108
Khurram Manzoor

HIGHEST SCORE

Abdullah Shafiq 

Khushdil Shah 

Mohammad Rizwan

Imam-ul-Haq 

102*

100

99*

94



BOWLERS

MOST WICKETS

Shaheen Shah Afridi 

Shadab Khan

Sohail Khan

Ehsan Adil 

17

15

15

13

BEST BOWLING FIGURES

Shaheen Shah Afridi 

Wahab Riaz

Fahim Ashraf

Haris Rauf 

5-21

5-21

4-18

4-23

5-20
Shaheen Shah Afridi

18
Haris Rauf



FIELDERS

MOST DISMISSALS

Bismillah Khan 

Rohail Nazir

Mohammad Rizwan 

Sarfaraz Ahmed

9

9

7

7

MOST CATCHES

Iftikhar Ahmed 

Shadab Khan 

Anwar Ali

Zeeshan Malik

9

8

8

6

11
Kamran Akmal

9
Asif Ali


